
Pop Tops - 2020 - Series 3

Printed On: 16-Jul-20 20:06:09

431Skipper ClubBoat Name Dv PtsDvRnk 2Bow/Sail

PHRF AA

6.00 2 2 (4) 2LBYC   555551 Doug BakerPeligroso
7.00 3 (4) 3 1LBYC   400502 Ray GodwinTemptress

10.00 1 1 (8c) 8cCBYC/KHYC      373 Mick ShlensBlade II
10.00 5 3 2 (8c)SBYRC    76764 Paul CasanovaFlaquita
12.00 (8c) 8c 1 3LBYC   808085 Todd LeutheuserDark Star
13.00 4 (5) 5 4CBYC     8886 Zoltan KatinszkyWhite Knight
19.00 6 (8c) 8c 5CBYC   500607 Gordon LeonFoil

PHRF A

5.00 3 1 1 (5)NYCLB/LBYC   564541 Heinz ButnerRaptor
5.00 1 2 2 (3)HYC   467192 John SnookJIM
8.00 (5) 4 3 1LBYC   931743 Greg MooreInconceivable
9.00 2 3 4 (8c)LBYC   350124 Marty VogelRelentless

11.00 4 (5) 5 2ABYC   604095 Mike GebbZimmer
18.00 (8c) 8c 6 4LBYC   879956 Thomson/Ross bach/BasadreWhiplash
21.00 6 (8c) 7 8cBucYC   180517 David MonkEndeavor

PHRF B

5.00 2 1 2 (5)SlBYC     3951 Scott McDanielOff the Porch
6.00 (3) 2 1 3ABYC   468612 Steve MeeTopa
8.00 1 5% (6) 2SlBYC   469663 Bob Hubbard / Tom ValcichDos Amigos
8.00 4 (5) 3 1NYCLB   463384 Ben SmithRenegade

11.00 (6) 3 4 4SlBYC   679175 Don WeimerBilbo Baggins
16.00 5 (6) 5 6SlBYC   880886 Mike McCarthyBlue Flash
22.00 (8c) 8c 7 7NYCLB   670397 John SetchellWindfall

PHRF C

3.00 1 1 1 (3)SlBYC   773031 David HaasSyndicate
5.00 2 (6c) 2 1SlBYC   978982 Terry HannaNancy J
7.00 (4) 2 3 2ABYC   771043 Steve ColeLove & War

11.00 3 3 5 (6c)SlBYC    76264 Dave Bookerlulu
14.00 (6c) 6c 4 4ABYC   976295 Eric McClureMacs

PHRF D

4.00 1 2 (5c) 1ABYC   494001 Dave & Matt RustigianCardinal Sin
5.00 2 1 2 (3)LBYC       12 Art & Scott MelendesOne More Time
6.00 (3) 3 1 2NYCLB   977713 Paul TurangDawn Patrol

13.00 4 (5c) 5c 4LBYC     8994 David KochSorrento's Siren

(  ) = Thrown out
a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC
s = DNS
f = DNF

Number of Boats in Series 30

t = TLE Version 6.44



Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383Questions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

b = BFD
r = RDG

Using Low Point Series Scoring



Pop Tops - 2020 - Series 3  # 1

Great Night

25 Jun 202Race Date:

Wind Speed: 10 to 13

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:02:25 01:02:25Blade II 01:02:25       37

 2 -103 18:52:05 01:03:25Peligroso 00:52:05 9  55555

 3 0 19:05:25 01:05:25Temptress 01:05:25 27  40050

 4 0 19:05:35 01:05:35White Knight 01:05:35 29    888

 5 -28 19:03:45 01:06:50Flaquita 01:03:45 40   7676

 6 0 19:10:29 01:10:29Foil 01:10:29 73  50060

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 48 19:06:53 00:57:15JIM 01:01:53    46719

 2 42 19:06:54 00:57:50Relentless 01:01:54 6  35012

 3 72 19:11:28 00:59:30Raptor 01:06:28 23  56454

 4 36 19:10:28 01:01:59Zimmer 01:05:28 49  60409

 5 54 19:14:29 01:04:16Inconceivable 01:09:29 73  93174

 6 72 19:27:11 01:15:13Endeavor 01:22:11 186  18051

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.5.00 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 90 19:11:24 00:53:54Dos Amigos 01:01:24    46966

 2 90 19:11:28 00:53:58Off the Porch 01:01:28 1    395

 3 105 19:14:28 00:55:43Topa 01:04:28 22  46861

 4 114 19:15:26 00:55:56Renegade 01:05:26 24  46338

 5 81 19:12:55 00:56:10Blue Flash 01:02:55 27  88088

 6 111 19:16:50 00:57:35Bilbo Baggins 01:06:50 44  67917

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:15:00   /   Dist.4.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 19:09:47 00:44:40Syndicate 00:54:47    77303

 2 144 19:11:55 00:45:53Nancy J 00:56:55 16  97898

 3 120 19:12:59 00:48:47lulu 00:57:59 54   7626

 4 138 19:14:38 00:49:03Love & War 00:59:38 57  77104

PHRF D PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:20:00   /   Dist.3.90 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 165 19:07:33 00:36:50Cardinal Sin 00:47:33    49400

 2 222 19:11:27 00:37:01One More Time 00:51:27 3      1



 3 186 19:09:46 00:37:41Dawn Patrol 00:49:46 13  97771

 4 212 19:24:06 00:50:19Sorrento's Siren 01:04:06 207    899

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

26-Jun-2020 14:02:46

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

26Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



Pop Tops - 2020 - Series 3  # 2

2 Jul 2020Race Date:

Wind Speed: 12 to 17

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.8.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:13:20 01:13:20Blade II 01:13:20       37

 2 -103 18:59:39 01:13:54Peligroso 00:59:39 4  55555

 3 -25 19:10:42 01:14:10Flaquita 01:10:42 6   7676

 4 0 19:14:35 01:14:35Temptress 01:14:35 9  40050

 5 0 19:16:16 01:16:16White Knight 01:16:16 21    888

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 72 19:15:39 01:01:46Raptor 01:10:39    56454

 2 48 19:14:00 01:03:05JIM 01:09:00 11  46719

 3 42 19:14:01 01:03:50Relentless 01:09:01 17  35012

 4 54 19:17:38 01:05:58Inconceivable 01:12:38 34  93174

 5 36 19:16:47 01:07:21Zimmer 01:11:47 45  60409

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 90 19:22:44 01:02:50Off the Porch 01:12:44      395

 2 105 19:25:02 01:03:29Topa 01:15:02 6  46861

 3 111 19:25:58 01:03:45Bilbo Baggins 01:15:58 8  67917

20% 5 90 19:25:14 01:05:20Dos Amigos 01:15:14    46966

 5 114 19:29:05 01:06:33Renegade 01:19:05 34  46338

 6 81 19:27:49 01:08:54Blue Flash 01:17:49 55  88088

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:15:00   /   Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 19:21:48 00:54:02Syndicate 01:06:48    77303

 2 138 19:24:10 00:55:50Love & War 01:09:10 19  77104

 3 120 19:24:24 00:57:48lulu 01:09:24 39   7626

PHRF D PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:20:00   /   Dist.5.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 222 19:26:57 00:46:36One More Time 01:06:57        1

 2 165 19:22:01 00:46:54Cardinal Sin 01:02:01 3  49400

 3 186 19:25:49 00:48:46Dawn Patrol 01:05:49 24  97771

Questions?  Contact: Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383



Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

02-Jul-2020 20:23:44

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

22Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



Pop Tops - 2020 - Series 3  # 3

9 Jul 2020Race Date:

Wind Speed: 12 to 15

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.9.10 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:22:49 01:22:49Dark Star 01:22:49    80808

 2 -25 19:19:41 01:23:29Flaquita 01:19:41 4   7676

 3 0 19:23:32 01:23:32Temptress 01:23:32 5  40050

 4 -103 19:09:16 01:24:53Peligroso 01:09:16 14  55555

 5 0 19:25:26 01:25:26White Knight 01:25:26 17    888

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.8.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 72 19:36:09 01:21:11Raptor 01:31:09    56454

 2 48 19:33:33 01:21:55JIM 01:28:33 5  46719

 3 54 19:35:32 01:23:04Inconceivable 01:30:32 14  93174

 4 42 19:34:04 01:23:15Relentless 01:29:04 15  35012

 5 36 19:33:23 01:23:24Zimmer 01:28:23 16  60409

 6 72 19:38:52 01:23:54Whiplash 01:33:52 20  87995

 7 72 19:49:20 01:34:22Endeavor 01:44:20 95  18051

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 105 19:29:46 01:06:49Topa 01:19:46    46861

 2 90 19:28:46 01:07:40Off the Porch 01:18:46 7    395

 3 114 19:32:17 01:08:13Renegade 01:22:17 11  46338

 4 111 19:32:18 01:08:37Bilbo Baggins 01:22:18 15  67917

 5 81 19:29:44 01:09:45Blue Flash 01:19:44 24  88088

 6 90 19:32:27 01:11:21Dos Amigos 01:22:27 37  46966

 7 96 19:35:57 01:14:07Windfall 01:25:57 59  67039

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:15:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 132 19:35:07 01:05:36Syndicate 01:20:07    77303

 2 144 19:38:47 01:07:57Nancy J 01:23:47 21  97898

 3 138 19:40:26 01:10:15Love & War 01:25:26 42  77104

 4 138 19:41:13 01:11:02Macs 01:26:13 49  97629

 5 120 19:40:38 01:12:26lulu 01:25:38 62   7626

PHRF D PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:20:00   /   Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile



 1 186 19:37:51 00:59:52Dawn Patrol 01:17:51    97771

 2 222 19:41:51 01:00:23One More Time 01:21:51 5      1

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

09-Jul-2020 20:10:29

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

26Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



Pop Tops - 2020 - Series 3  # 4

Great evening

16 Jul 2020Race Date:

Wind Speed: 12 to 17

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

PHRF AA PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:00:00   /   Dist.9.10 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 0 19:18:39 01:18:39Temptress 01:18:39    40050

 2 -103 19:03:23 01:19:00Peligroso 01:03:23 2  55555

 3 0 19:19:58 01:19:58Dark Star 01:19:58 9  80808

 4 0 19:20:23 01:20:23White Knight 01:20:23 11    888

 5 0 19:23:50 01:23:50Foil 01:23:50 34  50060

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:05:00   /   Dist.8.30 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 54 19:27:56 01:15:28Inconceivable 01:22:56    93174

 2 36 19:26:13 01:16:14Zimmer 01:21:13 6  60409

 3 48 19:29:29 01:17:51JIM 01:24:29 17  46719

 4 72 19:33:20 01:18:22Whiplash 01:28:20 21  87995

 5 72 19:33:22 01:18:24Raptor 01:28:22 21  56454

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:10:00   /   Dist.7.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 114 19:27:49 01:03:45Renegade 01:17:49    46338

 2 90 19:25:03 01:03:57Dos Amigos 01:15:03 2  46966

 3 105 19:27:04 01:04:07Topa 01:17:04 3  46861

 4 111 19:27:52 01:04:11Bilbo Baggins 01:17:52 4  67917

 5 90 19:25:43 01:04:37Off the Porch 01:15:43 7    395

 6 81 19:26:02 01:06:03Blue Flash 01:16:02 19  88088

 7 96 19:30:00 01:08:10Windfall 01:20:00 36  67039

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:15:00   /   Dist.6.60 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 144 19:32:35 01:01:45Nancy J 01:17:35    97898

 2 138 19:32:42 01:02:31Love & War 01:17:42 7  77104

 3 132 19:33:19 01:03:48Syndicate 01:18:19 19  77303

 4 138 19:35:41 01:05:30Macs 01:20:41 34  97629

PHRF D PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 18:20:00   /   Dist.5.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 165 19:30:56 00:54:59Cardinal Sin 01:10:56    49400

 2 186 19:33:40 00:55:41Dawn Patrol 01:13:40 7  97771

 3 222 19:39:50 00:58:22One More Time 01:19:50 35      1



 4 212 19:40:09 00:59:39Sorrento's Siren 01:20:09 48    899

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

16-Jul-2020 20:03:30

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

25Number of boats Scored Version 6.44


